2025 KFX50 PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Hub
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2025 KFX50 PARTS LIST
Front Hub
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CAP,WHEEL (Ref # 11065) 11065-Y002 2
VALVE,RIM (Ref # 16126) 16126-Y001 2
ARM,BRAKE,RH (Ref # 21083) 21083-Y001 1
ARM,BRAKE,LH (Ref # 21083A) 21083-Y002 1
TIRE (Ref # 41009) 41009-Y002 2
RIM,BLACK (Ref # 41025) 41025-Y002-935 2
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,RH,SILVER (Ref # 41035) 41035-Y001-934 1
PANEL-ASSY-BRAKE,FR,LH,SILVER (Ref # 41035A) 41035-Y002-934 1
HUB-ASSY,FR,BLACK (Ref # 41036) 41036-Y002-935 2
SHOE-ASSY-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 41047) 41047-Y001 2
CAM-BRAKE (Ref # 41050) 41050-Y001 2
BEARING-BALL,6002 (Ref # 92045) 92045-Y010 2
BEARING-BALL,6003 (Ref # 92045A) 92045-Y011 2
SEAL,22X35X7 (Ref # 92093) 92093-Y008 4
SPRING,BRAKE SHOE (Ref # 92145) 92145-Y013 2
SPRING,RETURN (Ref # 92145A) 92145-Y014 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y008 2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A) 92152-Y009 2
BOLT,STUD,10X17 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y017 8
BOLT,FLANGE,5X24 (Ref # 92153A) 92153-Y021 2
WASHER,12MM (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y011 2
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y010 8
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.